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MARINE DEPARTMENT 
THE GOVERNMENT OF THE HONG KONG SPECIAL ADMINISTRATIVE REGION 

 
Application for Declaration of Maritime Labour Compliance – Part I  

 
To: Shipping Division, Marine Department, HKSARG (E-mail: dmlc@mardep.gov.hk) 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
In accordance with the Maritime Labour Convention (MLC), 2006, I hereby apply for the DMLC 
Part I of the Hong Kong registered ships for the following Management Company with details 
below: 
 
Name of Company  
Telephone No.  
Email  

 

Name of ship IMO 
number 

Gross 
tonnage 

1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    
8    

(Note: Please provide the details of ships with a supplementary worksheet in excel if the total number of 
ships declared exceeds 8.) 
 
Name of Applicant:  
Post Title:  
Signature:  
Date:  

 
 

COLLECTION OF DMLC PART – I (FOR INTERNAL USE) 
Check by:  Date:  

Collect by:  Date:  

Number of Certificates collected:    
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